10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

SYDNEY WEST GIRLS FOOTBALL — GROUP A

Round 3
10/05/19

Round 4
24/05/19

Round 5
14/06/19

All Coaches of all
teams MUST contact
via EMAIL the relevant
convener two weeks
prior to the
commencement of
each individual draw.

Round 1 Round 2
22/03/19 12/04/19

Rouse Hill

Rouse Hill

St Marys Senior
St Marys Senior
Cumberland
Merrylands

Quakers Hill
Quakers Hill
Model Farms

Model Farms
Parramatta

James Ruse Ag
James Ruse Ag (F)
Pendle Hill (F)

Kellyville
Kellyville

Crestwood
Crestwood
Muirfield

Muirfield
Glenwood 1

Glenwood
The Ponds 0
Holroyd
Girraween

Northmead CAPA
Northmead CAPA
Greystanes

Greystanes
Arthur Phillip
Auburn Girls
Mitchell

Mitchell

Castle Hill
Castle Hill
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Round 1
22/03/19

SYDNEY WEST GIRLS FOOTBALL — GROUP B

Wyndham College

Round 2 Round 3
12/04/19 10/05/19

Wyndham College

Colyton

Cambridge Park

Katoomba

Penrith

Glenmore Park

Round 4
24/05/19

Round 5
14/06/19

Glenmore Park

Richmond

Richmond

Windsor

Riverstone

(F)

Windsor

Plumpton

Doonside Tech

Rooty Hill

All Coaches of all
teams MUST contact
via EMAIL the relevant
convener two weeks
prior to the
commencement of
each individual draw.

Rooty Hill

Blaxland

Blaxland

Kingswood

Erskine Park

St Clair

Jamison

Winmalee

Winmalee

Nepean CAPA

Springwood

Evans

(F)

Blacktown Girls

Blacktown Girls

Hawkesbury

Cranebrook

Colo

Colo




